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Copyright
Producer:

Senior Friday 07/11/25

(C)

Contact:
Location:

Barrel Race America,
2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

2615 Diamond J Productions,
Brittanie Jorgenson/Lisa Heiser
Stark County Fairgrounds,

Version 12.9
Show Date: 07/11/25

Dickinson, ND

Table 1 Single Show Average Results

Senior Saturday 07/11/25

Paying to 30

placings,

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1 CATHY ROESLER/STREAKIN MOOLA

17.
18.
18.
19.

724,
224,
724,
224,

Average Jackpot Total

Placings =
Placings
Placings
Placings =

NO DN W

N N NN

1D Placings

Senior Friday 07/11/25
Senior Saturday 07/11/25

2 CONNIE SODERHOLM/WISHING STIK

Senior Friday 07/11/25
Senior Saturday 07/11/25

3 CATHY ROESLER/NO FOOLS NUGGET

Senior Friday 07/11/25
Senior Saturday 07/11/25

2D Placings

Payouts =

Payouts
Payouts

Payouts =

1 ELYANE APPLEDORN/FLING TA FAMOUS
Senior Friday 07/11/25
Senior Saturday 07/11/25

2 DEB RYAN/EASY MOVE TA VEGAS

Senior Friday 07/11/25
Senior Saturday 07/11/25

4D Placings

1 TWYLA K CHAPMAN/PC PERK SUN FAME
Senior Friday 07/11/25
Senior Saturday 07/11/25

2 TANA COUNTS/JETS ROCKEN ROLLER

Senior Friday 07/11/25
Senior Saturday 07/11/25

$0.00,

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Time

17.724
17.904
17.544

17.906
17.736
18.076

18.113
18.447
17.779

Time

18.250
18.356
18.144

18.398
18.754
18.041

Time

19.994
20.904
19.084

22.190
21.662
22.718

Count = 8

Payout

Payout

Payout
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