10:00 AM 07/13/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 2615 Diamond J Productions, Show Date: 07/11/25

Contact: Brittanie Jorgenson/Lisa Heiser Location: Stark County Fairgrounds, Dickinson, ND

Table 1 Single Show Average Results

Senior Friday 07/11/25 Senior Saturday 07/11/25

Paying to 30 placings, Average Jackpot Total = \$0.00, Count = 8

1D	Time	=	17.724,	Placings	=	3,	Payouts	=	\$0.00
2 D	Timo	_	10 221	Dlagings	_	2	Darrout a	_	40 00

2D Time = 18.224, Placings = 2, Payouts = \$0.00 3D Time = 18.724, Placings = 0, Payouts = \$0.00

4D Time = 19.224, Placings = 2, Payouts = \$0.00

1D Placings 1 CATHY ROESLER/STREAKIN MOOLA Senior Friday 07/11/25 Senior Saturday 07/11/25	Time 17.724 17.904 17.544	Payout
2 CONNIE SODERHOLM/WISHING STIK Senior Friday 07/11/25 Senior Saturday 07/11/25	17.906 17.736 18.076	
3 CATHY ROESLER/NO FOOLS NUGGET Senior Friday 07/11/25 Senior Saturday 07/11/25	18.113 18.447 17.779	

	2D Placings	Time	Payout
1 ELYAN	E APPLEDORN/FLING TA FAMOUS	18.250	
Senior F	riday 07/11/25	18.356	
Senior S	aturday 07/11/25	18.144	
2 DEB R	YAN/EASY MOVE TA VEGAS	18.398	
Senior F	riday 07/11/25	18.754	

18.041

4D Placings	Time	Payout
1 TWYLA K CHAPMAN/PC PERK SUN FAME	19.994	
Senior Friday 07/11/25	20.904	
Senior Saturday 07/11/25	19.084	

2 TANA COUNTS/JETS ROCKEN ROLLER	22.190
Senior Friday 07/11/25	21.662
Senior Saturday 07/11/25	22.718

Senior Saturday 07/11/25